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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 06 2020 8 PR 210 08/06/2020 47,099.40 47,099.40
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 06 2020 8 PR 210 08/06/2020 47,099.40 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 866 08/10/2020 10,243.48 (10,243.48)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 727 08/16/2020 10,243.48 0.00
PAYS 8 10 2020
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 8 20 2020 8 PR 211 08/20/2020 47,326.43 47,326.43
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 8 20 2020 8 PR 211 08/20/2020 47,326.43 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 870 08/26/2020 37,083.89 (37,083.89)
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 2020 8 JE 729 08/26/2020 37,083.89 0.00
FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 431.35 (431.35)
8/31/20
MVP GOLD - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 643.16 (1,074.51)
MVP HSA - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 9,005.17 (10,079.68)
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 431.35 (9,648.33)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 643.16 (9,005.17)
8/31/20
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 9,005.17 0.00
8/31/20
b Ending Balance - - - - 151,832.88 151,832.88 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,515,327.91
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 06 2020 8 PR 210 08/06/2020 47,099.40 2,468,228.51
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 727 08/16/2020 10,243.48 2,457,985.03
PAYS 8 10 2020
4066 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 27,194.75 2,485,179.78
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 8 20 2020 8 PR 211 08/20/2020 47,326.43 2,437,853.35
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 2020 8 JE 729 08/26/2020 37,083.89 2,400,769.46
4100 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 210 08/27/2020 1,121.02 2,401,890.48
4091 DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 2,764.07 2,404,654.55
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 151.32 2,404,805.87
JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - ME JOURNAL 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 3,114.00 2,407,919.87
ENTRIES 8/31/20
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 431.35 2,407,488.52
JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 643.16 2,406,845.36
8/31/20
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 9,005.17 2,397,840.19
8/31/20
TO RECORD GAS CHARGES - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 2,278.83 2,395,561.36
8/31/20
TRAVELERS REFUND PREMIUM - ME JOURNAL 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 293.00 2,395,854.36
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
ENTRIES 8/31/20
—_— Ending Balance - - - - 34,638.16 154,111.71 2 305,854.36
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 188,499.09
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 4.79 188,503.88
i Ending Balance - - - - 4.79 0.00 188,503.88
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 323,517.80
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 8.22 323,526.02
e Ending Balance - - - - 8.22 0.00 323,526.02
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,511.78
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 3.92 154,515.70
i Ending Balance - - - - 3.92 0.00 154,515.70
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,387.21
TECHNOLOGY HlI
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 0.57 22,387.78
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.57 0.00 22.387.78
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 21,832.45
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 0.56 21,833.01
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.56 0.00 21,833.01
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 189,154.98
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 4.81 189,159.79
e Ending Balance - - - - 4.81 0.00 189,159.79
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,877.97
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/31/2020 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 0.66 25,878.63
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.66 0.00 25,878.63
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,521,990.00
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
A.0510

A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

Fkkk

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.100, A.5010.100, 8 PR
A.8810.100, A.9035.800, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,

A.7020.100, A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9030.800,

A.3510.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,

A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,

A.1622.100 -- PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 06 2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.5132.400, 8 AP
A.5182.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400,

A.1622.400 -- WATER BILL - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.1220.100, 8 PR
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.5010.100,
A.3510.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100 -- PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 8 20 2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400, 8 AP
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.7310.400, A.1670.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.401,
A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.1410.400, A.7310.400,
A.1622.400, A.7620.401, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.401, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.3510.400,
A.5010.400, A.1610.400, A.1610.400, A.7110.401,
A.7110.401, A.1330.400, A.1355.400, A.1680.400,
A.1420.400, A.1420.400, A.7310.400, A.1610.400,
A.1610.402, A.1110.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.400,
A.1110.400, A.1680.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.7310.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.1110.400,
A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.1310.400,
A.1410.400, A.1110.400, A.1660.400, A.1110.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.5132.400,
A.1355.400, A.9050.800, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.1220.400, A.1410.400, A.1622.400, A.8810.400,
A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.1310.400 -- REFUSE PICK UP

- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.1220.400, 8 JE
A.9060.800, A.3510.400, A.8810.400, A.9060.800 --

HANDBOOK FEES - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- TRAVELERS 8 JE
REFUND PREMIUM - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8/31/20

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
210 08/06/2020

865 08/10/2020

211 08/20/2020

869 08/26/2020

730 08/31/2020

730 08/31/2020

0.00

47,099.40

10,243.48

47,326.43

31,949.89

12,358.51

0.00

293.00

2,521,990.00
1,225,770.85

1,272,870.25

1,283,113.73

1,330,440.16

1,362,390.05

1,374,748.56

1,374,455.56
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
o Ending Balance - - - - 148,977.71 293.00 1,374 455.56
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 258,000.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 258,000.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 865 08/10/2020 10,243.48 (10,243.48)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 866 08/10/2020 10,243.48 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 37,083.89 (37,083.89)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 870 08/26/2020 37,083.89 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 47,327.37 47,327.37 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (6,041.00)
201104 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - MAY COURT 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 1,531.00 (4,510.00)
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - ME JOURNAL 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 3,114.00 (7,624.00)
ENTRIES 8/31/20
SHARE OF MAY COURT FINES - ME JOURNAL 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 589.00 (7,035.00)
ENTRIES 8/31/20
SHARE OF OVERPAYMENS - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 507.00 (6,528.00)
8/31/20
ok Ending Balance - - - - 2,627.00 3,114.00 (6,528.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (156,573.25)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (156,573.25)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (322,592.83)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (322,592.83)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,022.10)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,022.10)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (217,648.15)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (217,648.15)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (35,099.44)
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
A.0878.200

A.0878.201

A.0878.400

A.0909

A.0960

A.0980

GENERAL FUND
Fund Balance

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.3089.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2401.000, A.2190.000,
A.2001.000, A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2089.000,
A.2544.000, A.2012.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2268.000,
A.2300.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2349.000, A.2027.000 -- A2001 - 21531 - DETAIL GR
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000 -- BBALL REFUND -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.3040.000 -- A3040 - 21581 -
DETAIL GR POSTING

Fkkk

*kkk

Fkkk

Fkkk

*kkk

8 GR

8 AP

8 GR

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
208 08/20/2020

869 08/26/2020

210 08/27/2020

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,603.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,194.75

1,121.02

(35,099.44)
(555,623.48)

(555,623.48)
(25,343.86)

(25,343.86)
(1,125,972.22)

(1,125,972.22)
(2,779,990.00)

(2,779,990.00)
(2,168,673.71)

(2,195,868.46)

(2,192,265.46)

(2,193,386.48)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0980 REVENUES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 2,764.07 (2,196,150.55)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 21564 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 8 JE 731 08/31/2020 174.85 (2,196,325.40)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST
8/31/2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000, A.2610.000 -- 8 JE 730 08/31/2020 1,096.00 (2,197,421.40)
SHARE OF OVERPAYMENTS - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES
8/31/20
sk Ending Balance - - - - 3,603.00 32,350.69 (2.197,421.40)
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,649,834.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,649,834.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (32,891.81)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (32,891.81)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (23,129.21)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (23,129.21)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (753.08)
4066 A1255 - 21543 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 236.66 (989.74)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 236.66 (989.74)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (480.00)
4066 A1550 - 21543 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 80.00 (560.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 80.00 (560.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (49,315.22)
4066 A2001 - 21531 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 150.00 (49,465.22)
4066 A2001 - 21532 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 120.00 (49,585.22)
4066 A2001 - 21533 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 155.00 (49,740.22)
4066 A2001 - 21538 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 50.00 (49,790.22)
4066 A2001 - 21542 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 30.00 (49,820.22)
4066 A2001 - 21544 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 330.00 (50,150.22)
4066 A2001 - 21545 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 165.00 (50,315.22)
4066 A2001 - 21546 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 587.50 (50,902.72)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
4066 A2001 - 21547 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 60.00 (50,962.72)
4066 A2001 - 21550 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 155.00 (51,117.72)
4066 A2001 - 21551 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 63.00 (51,180.72)
4066 A2001 - 21559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 213.00 (51,393.72)
4066 A2001 - 21561 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 120.00 (51,513.72)
201114 ROWE - BASEBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 136.00 (51,377.72)
POSTING
201048 ARENA 1l, JOSEPH - BBALL REFUND - BATCH 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (51,307.72)
VOUCHER POSTING
201049 ASIS - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (51,228.72)
201056 BARKER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (51,149.72)
POSTING
201059 BONACCI - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 85.00 (51,064.72)
POSTING
201061 CASTRICONE - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,994.72)
POSTING
201063 COLAPIETRO - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,924.72)
POSTING
201064 COLT - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,854.72)
201066 COOPER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,784.72)
POSTING
201067 DAMBRA - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (50,705.72)
POSTING
201072 FITZGERALD - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (50,626.72)
POSTING
201076 FRUNGILLO - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (50,547.72)
POSTING
201080 GRILLO - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,477.72)
POSTING
201082 HOLCOMB - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 89.00 (50,388.72)
POSTING
201085 KENNEY - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 89.00 (50,299.72)
POSTING
201088 KRUGER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,229.72)
POSTING
201089 KUMAR - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (50,150.72)
POSTING
201094 MELSON - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (50,071.72)
POSTING
201095 MELSON - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (50,001.72)
POSTING
201096 MITCHELL - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (49,922.72)
POSTING
201106 PATRICELLI - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (49,852.72)
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
POSTING
201107 PAVICIC - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 80.00 (49,772.72)
POSTING
201109 RAMIREZ - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (49,693.72)
POSTING
201110 REYNOLDS - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 75.00 (49,618.72)
POSTING
201115 SCHMIDT - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 148.00 (49,470.72)
POSTING
201116 SHARWELL - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (49,400.72)
POSTING
201117 SHEEHAN - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 74.00 (49,326.72)
POSTING
201118 SNIDER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (49,247.72)
POSTING
201120 STALTER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (49,177.72)
POSTING
201128 WAITE - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (49,098.72)
201081 GUPTILL - REFUND BBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (49,028.72)
POSTING
201083 HOLCOMB - REFUND BBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (48,958.72)
POSTING
201091 LANA - REFUND BBALL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 79.00 (48,879.72)
201135 WILDER - REFUND BBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 70.00 (48,809.72)
POSTING
201136 WILLIAMS - REFUND BBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 76.00 (48,733.72)
POSTING
201079 GRAY - REFUND FORTNITE - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 13.00 (48,720.72)
POSTING
201086 KING - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 25.00 (48,695.72)
POSTING
201142 MAGEE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 35.00 (48,660.72)
POSTING
4091 A2001 - 21564 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 110.00 (48,770.72)
4091 A2001 - 21565 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 220.00 (48,990.72)
4091 A2001 - 21566 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 305.00 (49,295.72)
4091 A2001 - 21568 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 1,314.07 (50,609.79)
4091 A2001 - 21570 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 60.00 (50,669.79)
4091 A2001 - 21571 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 105.00 (50,774.79)
4091 A2001 - 21573 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 30.00 (50,804.79)
ik Ending Balance - - - - 2,853.00 4,342.57 (50.804.79)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (139.23)
A2012 - 21542 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 81.78 (221.01)
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A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
4066
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 81.78 (221.01)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (7,150.00)
201078 GILLAM GRANT COMMUNITY CENTER - REFUND 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 300.00 (6,850.00)
FACILITY USE - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
b Ending Balance - - - - 300.00 0.00 (6,850.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (15,400.00)
4066 A2026 - 21535 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 2,200.00 (17,600.00)
ik Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,200.00 (17.600.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (4,400.00)
4066 A2027 - 21531 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 150.00 (4,550.00)
4066 A2027 - 21538 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 350.00 (4,900.00)
4066 A2027 - 21545 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 200.00 (5,100.00)
4066 A2027 - 21551 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 250.00 (5,350.00)
4066 A2027 - 21552 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 450.00 (5,800.00)
4066 A2027 - 21555 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 464.00 (6,264.00)
4066 A2027 - 21559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 400.00 (6,664.00)
4066 A2027 - 21561 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 208 08/20/2020 200.00 (6,864.00)
201087 KNAPP - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 250.00 (6,614.00)
POSTING
201138 WISNOWSKI - REFUND LODGE - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 869 08/26/2020 200.00 (6,414.00)
POSTING
4091 A2027 - 21564 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 209 08/31/2020 45.00 (6,459.00)
